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1,000 7,34,79,553 86.91%
2,000 25,34,949 3.00%
3,000 11,86,898 1.41%
4,000 4,46,102 0.53%
5,000 68,69,917 8.15%
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FISHT o ST | fa1 30.11.2025 sht Reerfer o SATER TS o Sald e ATHishT 3R

Td Jhe:

ot o ATHiR AME% TorT Hehel ATHTSRA
2015-16 24,84,895 - 24, 84,895
2016-17 23,98,934 97% 48,83,829
2017-18 48,21,632 99% 97,05,461
2018-19 57,12,824 59% 1,54,18,285
2019-20 68,83,373 45% 2,23,01,658
2020-21 79,14,142 35% 3,02,15,800
2021-22 99,11,479 33% 4,01,27,279
2022-23 1,19,31,385 30% 5,20,58,664
2023-24 1,22,93,490 24% 6,43,52,154
2024-25 1,17,38,327 18% 7,60,90,481

2025-26 (feien 84,26,938 11% 8,45,17,419
30.11.2025)
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